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Cohort 32 – SPRING 2024 Schedule 
 
ClassTime Commitment  
 
Classes will begin on Wednesday, January 17, 2024 with Technology Orientation. I will have classes every 
week. I am required to be actively engaged and present at all sessions. If I have scheduling emergencies, 
I will immediately email the Education Services Director, gwanamaker@ccp.edu. 
 
 
 

Module & Clinic (Required) 
In-Person, CBI, C3-5, CCP 

Date Time 

Technology Onboarding (required virtual) Wed., January 17, 2024 Noon - 2:00pm 
Orientation: You & Your Business Thurs., January 18, 2024 7:30am - 5:30pm 
Orientation: Reception (required) Thurs., January 18, 2024 5:30pm - 6:30pm 
Mod 1: You & Your Business Fri., January 19, 2024 7:30am - 5:30pm 
Mod 2: Growth & Opportunities Fri., January 26, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
Financial Statements Workshop Fri., February 2, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
Mod 3: Money & Metrics Fri., February 9, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
Mod 4: You Are the Leader Fri., February 16, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
You Are the Lender Clinic Wed., February 21, 2024 7:45am - 12:00pm 
Financial Forecast Lab Wed., February 21, 2024 1:00pm – 3:00pm 
Negotiations I Clinic Thurs, February 22, 2024 7:45am - 12:00pm 
Library Lab Thurs, February 22, 2024 1:00pm - 3:00pm 
Mod 5: It’s the People Fri., March 1, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
Mod 6: Marketing & Selling Fri., March 16, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
Digital Marketing Clinic Thurs., March 21, 2024 7:45am - Noon 
HR & Legal Clinic Thurs., March 21, 2024 1:00pm - 4:30pm 
Negotiations II Clinic Fri, March 22, 2024 7:45am - 12:00pm 
Growth Plan Lab Fri., March 22, 2024 1:00pm - 3:00pm 
Mod 7: Strategic Growth Through Operations Thurs., March 28, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
Mod 8: Being Bankable Thurs., April 4, 2024 7:45am - 5:30pm 
Mod 9.1: Action for Growth Wed., April 17, 2024 7:30am - 5:30pm 
Mod 9.2: Putting It All Together/Graduation Thurs., April 18, 2024 7:30am - 5:30pm 

 
 
 

Virtual Support (Optional) Date Time 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod O Mon., January 22, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 1 Tues., January 23, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 2 Tues., January 30, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – FSW Tues., February 6, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 3 Tues., February 13, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 4 Mon., February 19, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 5 Tues., March 12, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 6 Tues., March 19, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 7 Tues., April 2, 2024 Noon-1pm 
Faculty Office Hr – Mod 8 Tues., April 9, 2024 Noon-1pm 
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